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Session E

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nylah Whitaker2011
First State

8.850 9.225 9.0009.400 36.475
3 2 3 3T 1

1

Nedre Shatley2022
First State

8.500 9.350 9.0009.525 36.375
7T 1 1 4T 2

2

Brynley Nelson2024
First State

8.700 9.000 9.0509.425 36.175
5 7 2 1T 3T

3T

Taina Schreiber2010
First State

8.800 9.150 9.0009.225 36.175
4 3 4 5T 4T

4T

Charlee Crawford2023
First State

9.250 8.700 9.0009.000 35.950
1 11 6T 6T 5

5

Jaidyn Morgan2016
First State

9.200 8.900 8.8508.650 35.600
2 8T 11 7 6

6

Madison Rieger2017
First State

8.500 9.050 9.0508.900 35.500
8T 5T 8T 2T 7

7

Adrika Gunin2013
First State

7.950 8.900 8.7008.900 34.450
10T 9T 9T 9 8

8

Bailey Saunders2015
First State

8.300 8.900 8.6508.550 34.400
9 10T 12 10 9T

9T

Olivia Winegar2018
First State

8.650 8.600 8.7508.400 34.400
6 12 13 8 10T

10T

Aaliah Cosby2001
All-Pro

7.950 9.050 8.3009.000 34.300
11T 6T 7T 12 11

11

Evelyn Mahar2025
First State

7.200 9.100 8.5508.800 33.650
13 4 10 11 12

12

Haewon Kim2019
First State

7.700 7.850 8.2009.050 32.800
12 13 5 13 13

13


